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Date:
Monday 24th July
Tuesday 25th July
Wednesday 26th July
Thursday 27th July
Friday 28th July
Monday 31st July
Tuesday 1st August
Wednesday 2nd August
Thursday 3rd August
Friday 4th August
Monday 7th August
Tuesday 8th August
Wednesday 9th August
Thursday 10th August
Friday 11th August

Time:
9.30am – 2.30pm
Venue:
Grove House Stables LLP, Grovewood Road, Misterton, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, DN10 4EF. 01427 890802.

We are delighted to launch our Holiday Activities and Food Programme sessions. 

To book you place please visit the following link, register for an account and add a rider to the account, then visit the activity courses section in you account. 

I Pegasus CIC (ecpro.co.uk)
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Holiday Activities and Food Programme at I-Pegasus CIC
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